
Intake Type
Cat
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Dog
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Total

 

Stray
Owner Surrender
Confiscated
Other Intakes

131
58

 
 

30
14
3
 

161
72
3
 

100
28
20
15

273
45
50
4

373
73
70
19

534
145
73
19

Total 189 47 236 163 372 535 771

Outcome Type
Cat
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Dog
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Total

 

Adoption
Transferred to Rescue/Shelter
Euthanasia
Returned To Owner
Died/Lost in Care
Owner Requested Euthanasia
Returned to Field (cats only)

145
3

21
1

13
 
 

29
3
7
1
 
 
5

174
6

28
2

13
 
5

60
38
6
 
4
 
 

154
111
67
43
3

13
 

214
149
73
43
7

13
 

388
155
101
45
20
13
5

Total 183 45 228 108 391 499 727

Service Provided

 

Households/ Families
Assisted

Rehoming Assistance 198
Pet Food & Supply Pantry (includes food, dog houses, collars/leashes, etc.) 83
Other Pet Retention Assistance (temporary boarding, pet deposits, etc.) 65
Medical Care (includes spay/neuter, illness or injury care, vaccines and euthanasia) 121
Behavior Assistance 2
  1
Total 470

Save Rate

82.52

Memphis Animal Services Dashboard

Dog in Shelter Cat in Shelter Dog in Foster Cat in Foster
 

263 87 83 200

Report Month

June 2022 


